4 Call Type

6 City 5 Location

Extra Patrol
TS
TS

Alarm B
FU

A Cit

WHITEFISH 2ND
WHITEFISH PINE
WHITEFISH 2ND

WHITEFISH BAKER
WHITEFISH HIGHWAY 93

WHITEFISH HIGHWAY 93

ST

AVE

ST

AVE

6 2 CFS# 8 Disposition 1 Create Date / Time 3 Incident Number

7 Primary Unit 9 Narrative

118
121
131

155
171

182

LOG;
RW;
RW;

FA;
LOG;

LOG;

10/12/2020 07:57:13  2020-00012414
10/12/2020 08:08:43  2020-00012415
10/12/2020 08:21:38  2020-00012416

10/12/2020 09:21:03  2020-00012417
10/12/2020 10:14:00 2020-00012418

10/12/2020 11:07:47 2020-00012419

W16
W16
W16

W16
W16

W16

++UPDATE++
ALARM CO
SPOKE
TO...CANNOT
RESPOND...REQ
OFCRS RESPOND;
PER W16 FALSE
ALARM 10-8; ITM
#1 CONTACT;
PREM#;
RESPONDER
PENDING;

WEFPD ADV'D;
BURNING PILE
ON THE COURSE;



PS

227

RPT;

10/12/2020 12:56:12

2020-00012420

BN530

FCDC WAS ADVD;
FCDC WAS
PROVIDED
MULTNOMAH
WARRANTS
PHONE NUMBER
TO FOLLOW UP
ON FOR THE
WARRANT; HIT
REQUEST WAS
SENT ALSO
CALLED
MULTNOMAH CO
SHERIFF'S
WARRANT
DIVISION,,
CONFIRMED
OVER THE PHONE
, THEY WILL
EXTRADITE ; OUT
AT 2ND ST AT
RAILROAD
CROSSING ;
WARRANT
LOCATED;



ACit
TS

TS

WHITEFISH LUPFER
WHITEFISH RAMSEY

WHITEFISH WISCONSIN

AVE
AVE

AVE

233
241

258

PC;
RW; WARN;

RW;

10/12/2020 13:12:24
10/12/2020 13:59:17

10/12/2020 14:37:02

2020-00012421
2020-00012422

2020-00012423

W16
W16

W16

CLOSING LUPFER
TOMORROW
FROM E 2ND TO
E 3RD; PHN CALL;
RP WITH
MALMQUIST
CONSTRUCTION;
STATES WPD
WAS SUPPOSED
TO PUT UP NO
PARKING SIGNS
IN THE AREA;

**MTID
SURRENDERED,
NO DATE LISTED
31 STATUS
SAYING VALID
EXP 2026; NO
VALID LICENSE
FOUND OUT OF
MT or WI;



Fraud
Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol

Warrant

WHITEFISH PACK RAT

WHITEFISH 2ND
WHITEFISH 2ND

WHITEFISH FLATHEAD

LN
ST
ST

AVE

267
286
290

292

NARR;
LOG;
LOG;

LOG;

10/12/2020 15:06:41
10/12/2020 15:23:21
10/12/2020 15:27:49

10/12/2020 15:30:49

2020-00012424
2020-00012425
2020-00012426

2020-00012427

W16
W09
W16

w16

REQ PHONE
CALL; RP HAD AN
UNEMPLOYMENT
CLAIM FILED IN
HER NAME AND
SHE DID NOT
FILE; RP WILL
COME IN TO FILL
OUT RPT, W16;

NEED WARRANT
ON FAXED TO
DETENTION 7-35
10-15 WHIM
NOW STATES IT
WAS CONFIRMED
WWF THE OTHER
NIGHT;



Alarm B

A Cit

Alarm B

WHITEFISH BAKER

WHITEFISH SPOKANE

WHITEFISH BAKER

AVE

AVE

AVE

300

326

327

LOG;

PC;

LOG;

10/12/2020 15:44:17

10/12/2020 16:56:11

10/12/2020 16:56:15

2020-00012428

2020-00012429

2020-00012430

W16

W16

W09

BACKHALL
MOTION, & WEST
STAIR DOOR;
KEYHOLDERS
PENDING; PER
ALARM COAUTH
CANCEL OFF
SITESTATES
FACILITIES
MANAGER IS ON
SITE AND
ACCIDENTALLY
SET ALARM OFF;

PH CALL; RP
ADVD LE PUT
STREET SIGNS UP
FOR HIM; RP IS W
MALMSTROM
CONSTRUCTION;
AUTH CANCEL
FROM ALARM CO
; BACK HALL
MOTION; BUS;
KEYHOLDER
PENDING;
SEVERAL TRIPS;



Parking
Extra Patrol
Bus Ck
Extra Patrol

WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH

LUPFER
HOSPITAL
HIGHWAY 93
4TH

AVE
WAY

ST

349
366
384
393

LOG;
LOG;
LOG;
LOG;

10/12/2020 18:42:10
10/12/2020 19:33:28
10/12/2020 20:51:13
10/12/2020 22:01:52

2020-00012431
2020-00012432
2020-00012433
2020-00012434

W07
W15
W07
W15

PH CALL ;
QUESTIONS
ANSWERED; SHE
HAS A 40 FOOT
CAMPER OUT
FRONT,
WONDERING IF
ITS OKAY TO
LEAVE IT THERE
UNTIL MORNING
; TEMP NO
PARKING SIGNS
UP ON RP'S
STREET;



TS

A Wild

WHITEFISH HIGHWAY 93

WHITEFISH WISCONSIN

AVE

396

399

ARR; RPT;

NARR;

10/12/2020 22:09:40

10/12/2020 22:25:16

2020-00012435

2020-00012436

W15

w07

10-15 FOR 10-61
.1AF..SMTO
BOOKING 105852
W15; A) 47898.3
WO07; EM 105854
W15; ENR FCDC 1
AF .. 47883.3
WO7; FST; report
due;w15; REQ
NEXT ROT TOW;
SVR Notes: OHS
TOW ETA DRIVE
TIME FROM
EVGN BLACK
2020 CHEYV EQX;

BLACK BEAR IN
THE TREE IN THE
BACK YARD;
counseled, will
follow up with
f&g tomo w07;
MSG LEFT FOR
FG802; PER W07,
RP NEEDS TO
LEAVE BEAR
ALONE ; RP
WOULD LIKE IT
SCARED OFF;



A Found

WHITEFISH ELDERBERRY LOOP 405

LOG;

10/12/2020 22:48:50

2020-00012437

w07

ISOKTO GIVE
OUT THE RPS
INFO IF THE
OWNER CALLS IN;
RP WILL KEEP
THE DOG OVER
NIGHT AND TAKE
ITTOTHEPDIN
THE MORNING;
SMALL BLACK
SHORT HAIRED
DOG WITH A
CHICAGO CUBS
COLLAR ON IT;



AA

Warrant
Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol

WHITEFISH HIGHWAY 93

WHITEFISH FLATHEAD
WHITEFISH HIGHWAY 93

AVE

410

419
423
437

NARR;

NARR;
LOG;
LOG;

10/13/2020 00:05:56

10/13/2020 01:36:40
10/13/2020 02:14:51
10/13/2020 04:49:38

2020-00012438

2020-00012439
2020-00012440
2020-00012441

w07

W15
w07
w07

**WONT; AMB
SONT START;
DISPATCH
CALLED RP BACK,
ADV'D TO CALL
TOW CO THEY
WILL CALL THEIR
DISPATCH BACK ;
DOES NOT HAVE
ANY JUMPER
CABLES IN AMB;
EUREKA TOLD RP
TO CALL US; NO
PTS ON BOARD;
REQ HELP FOR
JUMP; RP FROM
EUREKA AMB;

CONFIRMED
TOTAL BOND
1800 TWO
WARR ; NEED
WARRANTS
CONFIRMED ON;



